Fin. Car
Pos. No. Driver, Hometown Rep.
1 8 Cameron Lawrence, Austin, Texas TA2
2 4 Tyler Kicera, Manheim, Pa. TA2
3 98  Ernie Francis, Jr., SW Ranches, Fla. TA
4 33 Nick Rosseno, Rancho Cucamonga, Calif. TA2 West
5 38  Ed Sevadjian, Dallas, Texas TA2
6 61  John Paul Southern Jr, Westlake, Ohio TA2
7 03 Josh Hurley, Livermore, Calif. TAITA2
8 32 Dylan Archer, Keller, Texas TA Futures
9 34 Jeff Wood, Athens, Ohio TA2
10 14  R.J.Lopez, Bal Harbor, Fl. TA
11 5 Robert Accardo, Jr, Livermore, Calif. TA2 West
12 81  Thomas Merrill, Salinas, Calif. TA2
13 26  Kent Vaccaro, Plattsburgh, NY TA2
14 88  Cameron Parsons, Hanford, Calif. TA2 West
15 46  Carl Rydquist, Pleasanton, Calif. XGT West
16 77  Jordan Bernloehr, Lakeville, Minn. TA2
17 96  Adrian Wlostowski, Maspeth, N.Y. SGT
18 66  Michael Fine, W. Sacramento, Calif. TA West
19 70  Rhett Barkau, Freeport, Ill. TA2
20 89  Scott Borchetta, Nashville, Tenn. TA2
21 55  Cam Ebben, Appleton, Wis. TA Futures
22 15  CIliff White, Huntsville, Ala. TA2
23 11  Drew Neubauer, Austin, Texas TA2
24 92 Scott Lagasse Jr., St. Augustine, Fla. TA2
25 30  Michele Abbate, Las Vegas, Nev. TA2 West
26 39  Doug Winston, Elmsford, N.Y. TA2
27 21  Boris Said, Escondido, Calif. TA
28 0 Miguelangel Aponte-Rios, Rowley, Mass GT
29 58  Logan Stretch, Arllington, Texas TA Futures
30 02  John Atwell, Azle, Texas TA2
e SUNIED ov.crul
RACE FUELS
) VBOX
MARWIN  commumiesmions
A S, B8S
wiesssd TR

rans dm . Feeis

Trans Am by Pirelli Esports Championship

KUDELSKI

Round 2/Race 2 - Road Atlanta

Saturday, May 2, 2020

Sponsor(s)

3 Dimensional Services Group/Peterson Racing
Howe Racing Ent/Carbotech Brakes

One South Florida Wealth Advisors

Burrtec Waste Industries’/AMSOIL

Big Machine Vodka/Leadfoot Racing/Duntov Motors
Pittrace.com/Southern Motorsports

Jetco Racing/McAleese & Assoc

Archer Brothers Racing

OEMPartsQuick.com

Tina Bazuca/Republica Brewing
RaceMarketingUSA.com/Naake-Klauer Mtrspts
HP Tuners/Diehl-Merrill Racing

Adirondack Radiation Therapy

K&W Suspension/QuickJack/Action Spts Canopies
MyRaceShop.com/Prototype Development Group
Airjax/Quality Contour/Prokart Indoors

F.A.S.T. Auto/HAWK Performance/Forgeline Wheels
Architectural Glass Systems/FMR Racing
BarkauCars.com/Barkau CDJR/Competition One
Big Machine Vodka

Lamers Motor Racing

Valvoline/The Cottages.net/lgor-tech.com

Rush Trucking/SMR

M1 Race Cars / Team SLR

Grr /Scosche/Pryde/Scrubblade

D&M Electrical Contracting

Monster Energy

Bimmerworld/AR Racing

FixRim Mobile Wheel Repair/Wheels America Racing
A&J Lab Portal/Atwell Racing

cools

SYSTEMS

Intercomp)

Time
20:14.507
20:15.091
20:20.589
20:22.530
20:33.239
20:37.855
20:41.286
20:41.771
20:50.338
20:52.891
20:53.411
20:54.101
20:57.548
20:59.053
21:01.587
21:09.165
21:09.978
21:18.292
21:28.040
21:30.287
20:21.199
20:22.352
20:32.156
20:46.861
21:23.991
21:25.212
21:25.348
06:49.242
01:48.361
02:01.692
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PREFIX

Gap
Pos.

00:00.584
00:05.498
00:01.941
00:10.709
00:04.616
00:03.431
00:00.485
00:08.567
00:02.553
00:00.520
00:00.690
00:03.447
00:01.505
00:02.534
00:07.578
00:00.813
00:08.314
00:09.748
00:02.247

Gap

Winner

00:00.584
00:06.082
00:08.023
00:18.732
00:23.348
00:26.779
00:27.264
00:35.831
00:38.384
00:38.904
00:39.594
00:43.041
00:44.546
00:47.080
00:54.658
00:55.471
01:03.785
01:13.533
01:15.780

+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+3 Laps

+11 Laps

+14 Laps

+14 Laps
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